UoPH Fees for 2017 session for 5 year 6 month program after class 12

1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year Total

Fegé';ozh”- 300,000 | 4,50,000 | 3,00,000 | 1,50,000 | 1,50,000 | 13,50,000
Exchange Rate 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31 1.31

Fees in Rs | 3,93,000 | 589,500 | 3,93,000 | 1,96,500 | 1,96,500 | 17,68,500

Exchange rate: 50 Philippine Pesos = 1 US $ = 67 Indian rupees.
Fees are denominated in pesos.
Important: Tuition Fees are to be paid directly to the University and not collected by any agent.

Notes:

Exchange rate: 50 Philippine Pesos = 1 US $ = 67 Indian rupees.
Fees are denominated in pesos.
Important: Tuition Fees are to be paid directly to the University and not collected by any agent.

Other expenses are:
1. Admission & Visa processing in India — Rs.75,000
2. Visa Conversion, ACR Registration, Medical Test = $700 (first year only).
3. Air travel on actual basis.
4. If student is below 18 years, then SSP is required for which students need to pay PHP
8,000 for every three months to the immigration department until the student is of 18
years.

Living Expenses:
1. Approximate cost of accommodation is Rs 6000-7000/month (Payable yearly in advance) Water &
Electricity on Actual basis.

2. Cost of Indian food is Rs 5000 - 6000/month.

Other Information:
1. There will be NO increase is Fees during the duration of the course.
2. Free Pen Drive containing MBBS material worth more than Rs 1,00,000 including MCI Screening test
questions, USMLE study Materials, Educational Video’s, E Books etc.
3. No Hidden cost, NO Donation.
4. List of services by GM Foundation.

Global Medical Foundation

12, G.F, B.D. Chamber, 10/54, Desh Bandhu Gupta Road, Karol Bagh,
New Delhi-110005

Phone: +91 — 9999404348 / 9350744406
Email: info@gmfadmission.in
Website: http://www.gmfadmission.in
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